Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Oxygenixs Limited
25 Ashurst Grove

Viamed Ltd

Invoice Address

Oxygenixs Limited
25 Ashurst Grove

Radcliffe Radcliffe
Manchester Manchester
M26 1UL M26 1UL

VAT GB825593114

Item Reference

0012749
Tariff 9018199000
CoO Germany

0012721
Tariff 9018199000
CoO Germany

0014895
Tariff 9018199000
CoO E.U.

0014754
Tariff 9018199000
CoO E.U. Germany

0014850
Tariff 9018199000
CoO Germany

PPUPS1

Order Confirmation CVM159822

Contact Name

: Chris Kavanagh

Contact Tel 107738828787
Account CIiD14856
Customer Reference 28102594AM
Date 28 Oct 2025
Priority 3
riced In UK Pounds
Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Oxygenixs Limited, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Description

SMARTSsat Sensor Connector (6 pin)
Standard Flex Connector Cable (57.9 mm)

SpO2 Module - SMARTsat Viamed OEM Il

Pulse Oximetry Extension Cable - XT 6500
Cable Length 1.2m
Ref. 1020132275

Pulse Oximetry Silicone Finger Sensor
Viamed SMARTsat - Medium - SCM7500VM
Cable Length: 1.2m

Pulse Oximetry Ear Sensor
Viamed SMARTSsat - EP7500VM
Cable Length: 1.2m

UPS Courier Delivery - Standard

Banking details BIC

Bank Barclays Bank PLC

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 00906662

IBAN GB05BUKB20784200906662
BIC BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity

15

15

15

15

15

Unit

21.25

95.50

31.90

72.80

72.80

12.00

Unit Vat

4.25

19.10

6.38

14.56

14.56

2.40

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

382.50

1,719.00

574.20

1,310.40

1,310.40

14.40

4,425.75
885.15
5,310.90



